2002-03 FORDHAM UNIVERSITY
MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY TIMESLIST

2002-03 FORDHAM TOP FIVE TIMES

(5Mile)
Athlete

Michael Collins
Pat McLane
Richard Pica
Jose Benitez
Ryan Burgess

Date
11/2
10/4
11/2
11/2
11/2

INDIVIDUAL TIMES

John Astrab
Kevin Bellingham
Jose Benitez
Ryan Burgess
Michael Collins
Michael Forman
Dan McDonough
Pat McLane
Jeremy Mosher
Nate Paluck
Richard Pica
Connor Sweeney

Rich Weimert

Meet

A-10 Champ.
MET Champ.
A-10 Champ.
A-10 Champ.
A-10 Champ.

Ford.Inv.
31:51 (60th)

30:41 (55th)
28:16 (34th)
28:39 (39th)
27:06 (16th)
33:08 (71st)

30:17 (53rd)
27:10 (18th)
29:29 (42nd)
29:41 (44th)
28:07 (31st)

28:46 (40th)

30:41 (56th)

Time
26:26
26:50
27:32
27:40
27:48

Ram Inv.

29:57 (96th)
28:27 (46th)
28:49 (62nd)
27:19 (15th)
32:59 (131st)
29:03 (70th)
27:28 (23rd)
29:23 (80th)
29:34 (84th)
27:59 (33rd)
29:08 (74th)

29:18 (77th)

MET Champs.

27:54 (69th)
27:54 (68th)
26:39 (26th)

31:56 (143rd)

26:50 (33rd)
28:43 (99th)
28:53 (104th)
27:35 (59th)
28:31 (94th)

33:25 (156th)

Red Storm Inv.
30:57 (21t)

30:11 (17th)
28:49 (12th)
28:37 (9th)

27:25 (4th)

30:47 (19th)
28:15 (7th)
29:11 (13th)
30:54 (20th)
28:21 (8th)

29:20 (14th)

A-10 Champ.

27:40 (73rd)
27:48 (78th)

26:26 (28th)

27:06 (53rd)
28:41 (97th)
29:41 (103rd)
27:32 (70th)

28:26 (89th)

NCAA Dis. |
36:21.3

37:32.6

35:20.1

34:53.5

34:01.3

39:35.7

35:15.6

36:03.6

37:59.6

35:09.2

IC4A

29:46.1 (Univ.-117th)
28:21.3 (Univ.-81s)
27:56.6 (Univ.-60th)

26:48.3 (Univ.-24th)

27:24.6 (Univ.-39th)
28:37.8 (Univ.-89th)
30:17.0 (Univ. 125th)
27:42.7 (Univ.-53rd)

28:32.3 (Univ.-86th)



