2002-03 FORDHAM UNIVERSITY MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY TIMES LIST

2002-03 FORDHAM TOP FIVE TIMES

	11	

Athlete	Date	Meet	Time
Michael Collins	11/2	A-10 Champ.	26:26
Pat McLane	10/4	MET Champ.	26:50
Richard Pica	11/2	A-10 Champ.	27:32
Jose Benitez	11/2	A-10 Champ.	27:40
Rvan Burgess	11/2	A-10 Champ.	27:48

INDIVIDUAL TIMES

John Astrab	Ford.Inv. 31:51 (60th)	Ram Inv.	MET Champs.	Red Storm Inv. 30:57 (21st)	A-10 Champ.	NCAA Dis. I 36:21.3	IC4A
Kevin Bellingham	30:41 (55th)	29:57 (96th)		30:11 (17th)		37:32.6	29:46.1 (Univ117th)
Jose Benitez	28:16 (34th)	28:27 (46th)	27:54 (69th)	28:49 (12th)	27:40 (73rd)	35:20.1	28:21.3 (Univ81st)
Ryan Burgess	28:39 (39th)	28:49 (62nd)	27:54 (68th)	28:37 (9th)	27:48 (78th)	34:53.5	27:56.6 (Univ60th)
Michael Collins	27:06 (16th)	27:19 (15th)	26:39 (26th)	27:25 (4th)	26:26 (28th)	34:01.3	26:48.3 (Univ24th)
Michael Forman	33:08 (71st)	32:59 (131st)	31:56 (143rd)			39:35.7	
Dan McDonough	30:17 (53rd)	29:03 (70th)		30:47 (19th)			
Pat McLane	27:10 (18th)	27:28 (23rd)	26:50 (33rd)	28:15 (7th)	27:06 (53rd)	35:15.6	27:24.6 (Univ39th)
Jeremy Mosher	29:29 (42nd)	29:23 (80th)	28:43 (99th)	29:11 (13th)	28:41 (97th)	36:03.6	28:37.8 (Univ89th)
Nate Paluck	29:41 (44th)	29:34 (84th)	28:53 (104th)	30:54 (20th)	29:41 (103rd)	37:59.6	30:17.0 (Univ. 125th)
Richard Pica	28:07 (31st)	27:59 (33rd)	27:35 (59th)	28:21 (8th)	27:32 (70th)	35:09.2	27:42.7 (Univ53rd)
Connor Sweeney	28:46 (40th)	29:08 (74th)	28:31 (94th)	29:20 (14th)	28:26 (89th)		28:32.3 (Univ86th)
Rich Weimert	30:41 (56th)	29:18 (77th)	33:25 (156th)				